Transmittal 2 - Preliminary Premium Summary and Comparison

Coverage 2024 Exposure Exposure% 2023 2023 Premium Adj 2024 2024 Premium 2024
Change from 2023 | Premium (A) for 2024 Exposure | Premium ( C) Change before Adj Premium Change

(Includes 1 month Change (B) (C-A) after Exposure Adj

extension for (C -B)
Corridor Property

Corridor Property (AIG)
Corridor Property (Chubb)

Terrorism (2022 coverage
included in Corridor Property
AIG placement)

DIC
Railroad Liability

Excess Railroad Liability

Auto
Office Property

Workers Compensation

Crime
Excess Crime
Directors & Officers / EPL

Excess Directors & Officers /
EPL

TOTAL

$1,738,036,876 TIV
$1,738,036,876 TIV
$1,761,557,657

$1,761,557,657 TIV

$1,579,245
Payroll

$1,579,245
Payroll

0 Vehicle
$6,968,447 TIV

$1,579,245
Payroll

11 FTE
11 FTE
$107,627,326 revenue
$107,627,326 revenue

2.33%
2.33%
2.33%

2.33%
7%

7%

0%
82%
7%

0%
0%
7%
7%

and DIC)
$1,081,693
$834,201

$42,345

$352,830
$144,160

$57,690

$297
$8,080
$8,351

$11,218
$4,599

$61,342
$13,500

$2,620,306

$1,106,896
$853,638
43,332

$361,051
$154,496

$61,826

$297
$14,706
$8,351

$11,218
$4,599

$65,636
$14,445

$0
$1,906,031
39,708

$385,000
$149,375

$59,770

$297
$11,240
$9,120

$11,982
$5,881

$69,213
$14,375

$2,660,310

$(1,081,693)
$1,071,830
($2,637)

$32,170
$5,215

$2,080

$0
$3,160
$764

$764
$1,282
$7,871
$875

$40,004

$(1,106,89)
$1,052,393
$(3,624)

$23,949
($5,121)

($2,056)

$0
($3,466)
$764

$764
$1,282
$3,577
($70)

($40,181)

wtw



