Transmittal 2 – Preliminary Premium Summary and Comparison

Coverage	2024 Exposure	Exposure% Change from 2023	2023 Premium (A) (Includes 1 month extension for Corridor Property and DIC)	2023 Premium Adj for 2024 Exposure Change (B)	2024 Premium (C)	2024 Premium Change before Adj (C-A)	2024 Premium Change after Exposure Adj (C –B)
Corridor Property (AIG)	\$1,738,036,876 TIV	2.33%	\$1,081,693	\$1,106,896	\$0	\$(1,081,693)	\$(1,106,89)
Corridor Property (Chubb)	\$1,738,036,876 TIV	2.33%	\$834,201	\$853,638	\$1,906,031	\$1,071,830	\$1,052,393
Terrorism (2022 coverage included in Corridor Property AIG placement)	\$1,761,557,657	2.33%	\$42,345	43,332	39,708	(\$2,637)	\$(3,624)
DIC	\$1,761,557,657 TIV	2.33%	\$352,830	\$361,051	\$385,000	\$32,170	\$23,949
Railroad Liability	\$1,579,245 Payroll	7%	\$144,160	\$154,496	\$149,375	\$5,215	(\$5,121)
Excess Railroad Liability	\$1,579,245 Payroll	7%	\$57,690	\$61,826	\$59,770	\$2,080	(\$2,056)
Auto	0 Vehicle	0%	\$297	\$297	\$297	\$0	\$0
Office Property	\$6,968,447 TIV	82%	\$8,080	\$14,706	\$11,240	\$3,160	(\$3,466)
Workers Compensation	\$1,579,245 Payroll	7%	\$8,351	\$8,351	\$9,120	\$764	\$764
Crime	11 FTE	0%	\$11,218	\$11,218	\$11,982	\$764	\$764
Excess Crime	11 FTE	0%	\$4,599	\$4,599	\$5,881	\$1,282	\$1,282
Directors & Officers / EPL	\$107,627,326 revenue	7%	\$61,342	\$65,636	\$69,213	\$7,871	\$3,577
Excess Directors & Officers / EPL	\$107,627,326 revenue	7%	\$13,500	\$14,445	\$14,375	\$875	(\$70)
TOTAL			\$2,620,306		\$2,660,310	\$40,004	(\$40,181)